THE DATASHEET OF
BGSA143GL10E6327XTSA1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
BGSA143GL10
Low Resistance Antenna Tuning Switch
Features
• Designed for high-linearity antenna tuning switching
and RF tuning applications

TSLP-10-2  MK
Pin 1 marking
12 Type code
Date code (YW)
AB
Figure 6:Marking Specification (top view): Date code digits Y and W defined in Table 10/11
Final Data Sheet 11 Revision 2.1
2021-06-23
BGSA143GL10
Low Resistance Antenna Tuning Switch
Package Information
Table 10: Year date codemarking - digit "Y"
Year "Y" Year "Y"
2010 0 2020 0
2011 1 2021 1
2012 2 2022 2
2013 3 2023 3
2014 4 2024 4
2015 5 2025 5
2016 6 2026 6
2017 7 2027 7
2018 8 2028 8
2019 9 2029 9
Table 11: Week date codemarking - digit "W"
Week "W" Week "W" Week "W" Week "W" Week "W"
1 A 12 N 23 4 34 h 45 v
2 B 13 P 24 5 35 j 46 x
3 C 14 Q 25 6 36 k 47 y
4 D 15 R 26 7 37 l 48 z
5 E 16 S 27 a 38 n 49 8
6 F 17 T 28 b 39 p 50 9
7 G 18 U 29 c 40 q 51 2
8 H 19 V 30 d 41 r 52 3
9 J 20 W 31 e 42 s
10 K 21 Y 32 f 43 t
11 L 22 Z 33 g 44 u
Final Data Sheet 12 Revision 2.1
2021-06-23
BGSA143GL10
Low Resistance Antenna Tuning Switch
Package Information
Stencil aperturesCopper Solder mask
0.
47
5
0.
4
10x 0.25
10
x
0.
25
0.4
0.4
10x 0.25
0.
2
0.
4
0.4
0.4
0.
47
5
Optional solder mask dam
Figure 7: Footprint Recommendation
4 0.5
Pin 1
marking